LJsaPHO

ESPACE Storage Unit 50x172x32cm, 2x door, left/right/oak Venice

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Decor:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

ESC450-1414

500 mm
1720 mm
320 mm

Brown

Venice oak
MDF/laminate
2 years

[/
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